(kh

. B!

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CL;&SS XIII.—-DEFENCE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.

15

16

17

18

19

20

PERMANENT MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—contd.

VOTE No. 65—continued.
SALARIES—
Auckland—
Officer Comma,nding District ..
Adjutant
3 Drill Instructors at 7s. per da,y
Wellington—
Officer Commanding District ..
Adjutant
4 Drill Instructors at 7s. per da,y
Nelson—
Officer Commanding
Adjutant
2 Drill Instructors at 7s per da,y
Canterbury—
Officer Commanding District ...
Adjutant
Officer Commanding Sub- district
3 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day
Otago—
Officer Commanding Districet ..
Adjutant
2 Officers Commanding Sub- districte at £50 per annum
4 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day

OrueEr CHARGES—
Forage and Travelling-allowances—
Auckland
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Capitation Allowance
Daylight Parades
Allowance to Cadets
Prizes for Rifle-shooting, &e. .
Naval Artillery Volunteers, Purchase Repalr &c, of
Boats
Rept, Purchase, Repair, &e., of Rifle- ranges '
Subsidies in aid of erecting Drill- and Boa- sheds, &c
Driil-shed Extensions and Repairs ..
Volunteer Encampments .. :
Purchase of Ammumtlon, Frelght and Insurance
Charges
Freight a,nd Cartage

Advertising

1898-99.

300
190
384

300 |
275 L e
511 |

50
75 :
- 256 ‘

300
275

384

300
275
100
511

4,536

200
500
225
350
365
15,000
3,500
700
600

450
700
600
400 |
3,900

1,000 |
© 600
" 350




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

