Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIII.—DEFENCE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1898–99.		. 3,500
				-
		£	`	
	PERMANENT MILITIA AND VOLUNTEERS—contd.			
	VOTE No. 65—continued.			
15	Salaries— Auckland—			
10	Officer Commanding District	300		
	Adjutant 3 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day	$\frac{190}{384}$		
16	Wellington—			:
	Officer Commanding District Adjutant	300 275		
	4 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day	511		, ▼
17	Nelson—	50		
	Officer Commanding Adjutant	50 75		
10	2 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day	256		1
18	Canterbury— Officer Commanding District	300		1
	Adjutant	275		·
	Officer Commanding Sub-district 3 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day	50 384		1
19	Otago—			i i
	Officer Commanding District Adjutant	300 275		
	2 Officers Commanding Sub-districts at £50 per annum	100		
	4 Drill Instructors at 7s. per day	511		
		4,536		
				*
			1	
		•		
	OTHER CHARGES—			
20	Forage and Travelling-allowances—		/	
	Auckland	200		İ
	Wellington Nelson	500 225	-	
	Canterbury	350		
21	Otago	$365 \\ 15,000$		
$\frac{21}{22}$	Daylight Parades	3,500		•
$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Allowance to Cadets Prizes for Rifle-shooting, &c	700		
$\frac{24}{25}$	Naval Artillery Volunteers, Purchase, Repair, &c., of	. 600		
0.0	Boats	450		:-
$\frac{26}{27}$	Rent, Purchase, Repair, &c., of Rifle-ranges Subsidies in aid of erecting Drill- and Boat-sheds, &c.	700 600		
28	Drill-shed Extensions and Repairs	400		;
29 30	Volunteer Encampments Purchase of Ammunition, Freight, and Insurance	3,900	1.	r 1 12
	Charges	1,000		
31	Freight and Cartage	600		:
32	Advertising	350		